
                                      

Day Date Ramadan Stop Eating Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

Sat 1-Mar 1 5:20 5:25 6:37 12:19 4:18 6:03 7:12

Sun 2-Mar 2 5:19 5:24 6:35 12:19 4:18 6:04 7:13

Mon 3-Mar 3 5:17 5:22 6:34 12:19 4:19 6:05 7:14

Tues 4-Mar 4 5:16 5:21 6:32 12:18 4:20 6:06 7:15

Wed 5-Mar 5 5:14 5:19 6:31 12:18 4:21 6:07 7:16

Thur 6-Mar 6 5:13 5:18 6:30 12:18 4:22 6:08 7:17

Fri 7-Mar 7 5:11 5:16 6:28 12:18 4:23 6:09 7:18

Sat 8-Mar 8 5:10 5:15 6:27 12:17 4:23 6:10 7:19

Sun 9-Mar 9 6:08 6:13 7:25 1:17 5:24 7:11 8:20

Mon 10-Mar 10 6:07 6:12 7:24 1:17 5:25 7:12 8:21

Tues 11-Mar 11 6:05 6:10 7:22 1:17 5:26 7:13 8:22

Wed 12-Mar 12 6:04 6:09 7:21 1:16 5:26 7:14 8:22

Thur 13-Mar 13 6:02 6:07 7:19 1:16 5:27 7:15 8:23

Fri 14-Mar 14 6:01 6:06 7:18 1:16 5:28 7:16 8:24

Sat 15-Mar 15 5:59 6:04 7:16 1:16 5:29 7:16 8:25

Sun 16-Mar 16 5:58 6:03 7:15 1:15 5:29 7:17 8:26

Mon 17-Mar 17 5:56 6:01 7:13 1:15 5:30 7:18 8:27

Tues 18-Mar 18 5:55 6:00 7:12 1:15 5:31 7:19 8:28

Wed 19-Mar 19 5:53 5:58 7:10 1:14 5:31 7:20 8:29

Thur 20-Mar 20 5:52 5:57 7:09 1:14 5:32 7:21 8:30

Fri 21-Mar 21 5:50 5:55 7:07 1:14 5:33 7:22 8:31

Sat 22-Mar 22 5:48 5:53 7:06 1:14 5:33 7:23 8:32

Sun 23-Mar 23 5:47 5:52 7:04 1:13 5:34 7:24 8:33

Mon 24-Mar 24 5:45 5:50 7:03 1:13 5:35 7:25 8:34

Tues 25-Mar 25 5:43 5:48 7:01 1:13 5:35 7:26 8:35

Wed 26-Mar 26 5:42 5:47 7:00 1:12 5:36 7:27 8:36

Thur 27-Mar 27 5:40 5:45 6:58 1:12 5:37 7:28 8:38

Fri 28-Mar 28 5:39 5:44 6:57 1:12 5:37 7:28 8:39

Sat 29-Mar 29 5:37 5:42 6:55 1:11 5:38 7:29 8:40

Sun 30-Mar 30 5:35 5:40 6:53 1:11 5:38 7:30 8:41

Day Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha 

Mar 1-8 5:45 1:30 4:30    Sunset   8:00

Sun  9 6:30 1:30 5:45   Sunset  9:00

Fri  14 6:30 1:30 5:45 Sunset 9:00

Fri  21 6:15 1:30 5:45 Sunset 9:15

Fri  28 6:00 1:30 6:00 Sunset 9:15

                           

Jummah (Friday) Khutbah Starts 1:20 PM Iqamah 1:50 PM

11970 West Larch Road Tracy, CA 95304        www.tracyislamiccenter.org

Location:   Tracy,CA 95376,USA Calculation Method: North America

Juristic Method:   Hanafi Maghrib: +3 minutes after Sunset Fajr 15.0  degrees, Isha15.0 degrees

Source: masjidiapp.com Latitude 37.7646866,   /  Longitude  -121.4525833

*DST (USA) 2025 ends at 2:00am on Sunday  March 9th  

Volunteers Needed, Please sign-up today and help your masjid.

Become TIC donor today: Please sign-up for monthly donation form at TIC or online at TIC Website. You can also 

donate via Check, PayPal, Visa Card and Master Card.

PH# (209) 830-6286 

       Ramadan 2025 / 1446 Prayer Times 

**** Maghrib Iqama will be 15 mins after iftar ****

 (Iqamah times change with Fajr on Friday)

Daily Prayer Iqamah Times at Masjid for Ramadan 2025

http://www.tracyislamiccenter.org/

